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X % & F
A1t Ex] mA | BE |
7A18 1,680,626
7RA1B OKSFEFINIHF{F 3,000 1,683,626
7R1B  IMEEINIHF 1,000 1,684,626
7RA18 FHSFEINIHF(F 1,000 1,685,626
7RA1B FHSFELINIHF(F 1,000 1,686,626
7RA1B KESELINIHF 1,000 1,687,626
7RA1B SKEFELINIHF{F 500 1,688,126
7TRA1H SASFEINTEHAT 2,000 1,690,126
7RA1H KESELINITEH{F 3,000 1,693,126
7R1B  IMEEINIHF 1,000 1,694,126
7RA1B HJISELINTHMF 1,000 1,695,126
7RA1E TMEELNITEHFH 2,000 1,697,126
7H1B ORIFLNIEH(T 500 1,697,626
7RA1B SKEFELINIHF{F 1,000 1,698,626
7A28 EAREBAZZ¥RINIEHT 10,678 1,709,304
7A28 JIYEYMERENTE 411 1,709,715
728 DAORNDA SLERENTE 36 1,709,751
7RA28 [FNERAT—IaVkkINIHF 47 1,709,798
7A28 NTSFEINTEHAT 1,000 1,710,798
7H13H ONSFEINIEH(T 2,000 1,712,798
7H158 Y.ASEIDIEHFHF 3,175 1,715,973
7H158 LYSEINITHFHF 1,000 1,716,973
7158 ARSFELINITEH(T 2,000 1,718,973
7H168 TASEIDIEHFHF 1,000 1,719,973
7RH17H OASELINIHF At 1,000 1,720,973
7A208 SK&FLNIEHFA 1,000 1,721,973
7A268 MISELINTEH AT 1,000 1,722,973
78278 LVAIEE 11,806 1,711,167
7A298 KKEFLNIEHF A 2,000 1,713,167
7A298 ONSELINTHfF 2,000 1,715,167
7A308 AMSEINIHF{F 2,000 1,717,167
7A318 paypalF & 1,464 1,715,703
7A31B AN—-%=E 12,000 1,727,703
1A% A&t 60,347 13,270




